Drain
Φ5
Semi-auto drain
Both sides
Drain
W
h
e

NPT
T
Model Type code
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
1
2
3
4
Mpa
psi
bar
2Double scale(psi、kgf/cm )
Scale Filtering grade
Thread typePort size
1500: 1/8"
2000: 1/4"
2000: 1/4"
3000: 3/8"
4000: 1/2"
AFC
BFC
Series Port size
Drain type
Thread type Scale
2MPa or kgf/cm  & psi
bar
psi
BFC No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
Item
AFF, BFF series filter & regulator
A, B Series bracket
A, B Series gasket
A, B series fixed kit
Screw
AL, BL Series lubricator
Model
Fluid
Port size
Filtering grade
Pressure range
Max. pressure
Proof pressure
Temperature range
Capacity of drain bowl
Capacity of oil bowl
Recommended lubricant
Weight
Constitute
Filter Regulator
Lubricator
-
① PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.
PT1/8 PT1/4 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2
Air
Semi-auto and automatic drain:0.15~0.9MPa(20~130psi); Manual drain: 0.05~0.9MPa(7~130psi)
1.0MPa(145psi)
1.5MPa(215psi)
-5~70℃
ISO VG 32 or equivalent
10CC
25CC

NPT
T
Model Type code
Blank
N
Pressure gauge
No pressure gauge
Pressure gauge
1
2
3
4
Mpa
psi
bar
2Double scale(psi、kgf/cm )
Scale Filtering grade
Thread typePort size
1500: 1/8"
2000: 1/4"
2000: 1/4"
3000: 3/8"
4000: 1/2"
AFC
BFC
Series Port size
Drain type
Thread type Scale
2MPa or kgf/cm  & psi
bar
psi
BFC No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
Item
AFF, BFF series filter & regulator
A, B Series bracket
A, B Series gasket
A, B series fixed kit
Screw
AL, BL Series lubricator
Model
Fluid
Port size
Filtering grade
Pressure range
Max. pressure
Proof pressure
Temperature range
Capacity of drain bowl
Capacity of oil bowl
Recommended lubricant
Weight
Constitute
Filter Regulator
Lubricator
-
① PT thread, G thread and NPT thread are available.
PT1/8 PT1/4 PT1/4 PT3/8 PT1/2
Air
Semi-auto and automatic drain:0.15~0.9MPa(20~130psi); Manual drain: 0.05~0.9MPa(7~130psi)
1.0MPa(145psi)
1.5MPa(215psi)
-5~70℃
ISO VG 32 or equivalent
10CC
25CC